
PACKAGING

Box 1 
Dimensions L x W x H
Volume
Gross weight

Box 2 
Dimensions L x W x H
Volume
Gross weight

Structure
18.5 x 18.5 x 176 cm / 7.3 x 7.3 x 69.3 in
0.060 m3 / 2.127 ft3

4.5 kg / 9.9 lbs

Lampshade
60 x 60 x 33 cm / 23.6 x 23.6 x 13 in
0.119 m3 / 4.195 ft3

3.5 kg / 7.7 lbs
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TRIPOD FLOOR

CHRISTOPHE PILLET / 2002

CODES

220-240 V
K947BIEU
K947BEEU
K947MOEU

220-240 V (UK & Irland)
K947BIGB
K947BEGB
K947MOGB

120 V
K947BIUS
K947BEUS
K947MOUS

White
Ecrù
Moka

White
Ecrù
Moka

White
Ecrù
Moka

TECHNICAL DATA

Light source type
Lamp power
Feeding
Dimmer

E27 / E26 (120V)
3 x 70 W
220-240 V / 120 V
Yes

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Installation
Net weight

Structure
Colour
Finish
Material

Lampshade
Colour

Finish
Material

Cable
Colour
Material

Switch and dimmer
Colour
Material
Position
Dimmer type

Floor
5.60 kg / 12.32 lbs

White RAL9016
Matte
Varnished metal

White
Moka
Ecrù
Matte
Fire resistant fabric shade

Transparent
PVC

Transparent
Plastic
Over the cable
Linear

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Ø 55 cm
Ø 21.7 in
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